
Verbandsspielklassen Baden 2006/07

Jugend Verbandsklasse Süd
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 20.01.2007 10:30 (1)

13:30 t (1)
13:30 v (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

SV Büchenbronn
SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach
TV Busenbach
TTG/ESV Pf.-Haidach
TTC Wöschbach

TG Karlsruhe-Aue
TSV Sandhofen
TTC Kronau
DJK Rüppurr
TG 1889 Sandhausen II

8:5
8:2
8:5
8:4
8:3

So. 21.01.2007 10:00 v (1) TTC Kronau TSV Sandhofen 6:8
Sa. 27.01.2007 14:30 (1)

15:00
DJK Rüppurr
TG Karlsruhe-Aue

TTC Wöschbach
TTG/ESV Pf.-Haidach

7:7
2:8

So. 28.01.2007 10:00 t/v TSG 78 Heidelberg TG 1889 Sandhausen II 7:7
Sa. 03.02.2007 10:30 (1)

11:00 (1)
13:30 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

SV Büchenbronn
TSG 78 Heidelberg
TSV Sandhofen
TTG/ESV Pf.-Haidach
TTC Wöschbach

TTC Kronau
DJK Rüppurr
TV Busenbach
SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach
TG Karlsruhe-Aue

8:4
2:8
8:4
8:4
8:0

So. 04.02.2007 10:00 v (1) TTC Kronau TTG/ESV Pf.-Haidach 8:5
Sa. 10.02.2007 13:30

13:30 v (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00

SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach
TV Busenbach
DJK Rüppurr
TG Karlsruhe-Aue

TTC Wöschbach
SV Büchenbronn
TG 1889 Sandhausen II
TSG 78 Heidelberg

6:8
3:8
8:3

8:0 NA
Sa. 24.02.2007 14:00 (1) TTG/ESV Pf.-Haidach TV Busenbach 8:0
Fr. 02.03.2007 18:00 v SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach SV Büchenbronn 8:0 NA
Sa. 03.03.2007 11:00 v (1) TSG 78 Heidelberg SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach 3:8
Sa. 10.03.2007 13:30 (1)

13:30
13:30 v (1)
15:00

TSV Sandhofen
SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach
TV Busenbach
TG Karlsruhe-Aue

TTG/ESV Pf.-Haidach
TG 1889 Sandhausen II
TTC Wöschbach
DJK Rüppurr

3:8
8:5
2:8
1:8

Fr. 16.03.2007 18:15 v (1) DJK Rüppurr SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach 6:8
Sa. 17.03.2007 11:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TSG 78 Heidelberg
TTG/ESV Pf.-Haidach
TTC Wöschbach

TV Busenbach
SV Büchenbronn
TSV Sandhofen

8:0
8:0
8:4

So. 18.03.2007 10:00 t/v TTC Kronau TG 1889 Sandhausen II 3:8
Sa. 31.03.2007 10:30 (1)

13:30 (1)
13:30
13:30 v (1)

SV Büchenbronn
TSV Sandhofen
SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach
TV Busenbach

TTC Wöschbach
TSG 78 Heidelberg
TG Karlsruhe-Aue
TG 1889 Sandhausen II

2:8
8:4
8:5
2:8

So. 01.04.2007 10:00 (1) TTC Kronau DJK Rüppurr 3:8
Fr. 20.04.2007 18:30 v (1) TSV Sandhofen DJK Rüppurr 6:8
Sa. 21.04.2007 11:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

TSG 78 Heidelberg
TTC Wöschbach
DJK Rüppurr

SV Büchenbronn
TTG/ESV Pf.-Haidach
TV Busenbach

3:8
7:7
8:4

So. 22.04.2007 10:00 t/v
11:00

TTC Kronau
TG 1889 Sandhausen II

TG Karlsruhe-Aue
TSV Sandhofen

7:7
6:8

Sa. 28.04.2007 10:30 v (1) SV Büchenbronn TSV Sandhofen 6:8
So. 29.04.2007 10:00 v (1)

11:00 v
TTC Kronau
TG 1889 Sandhausen II

SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach
TG Karlsruhe-Aue

6:8
8:5

Fr. 04.05.2007 18:30 v (1) SV Büchenbronn TG 1889 Sandhausen II 5:8
Sa. 05.05.2007 13:30 v (1)

14:00 (1)
TV Busenbach
TTG/ESV Pf.-Haidach

TG Karlsruhe-Aue
TSG 78 Heidelberg

4:8
8:0 NA

So. 06.05.2007 10:10 v (1) TTC Wöschbach TTC Kronau 7:7
Sa. 12.05.2007 11:00 (1)

13:30
14:30 (1)
15:00

TSG 78 Heidelberg
SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach
DJK Rüppurr
TG Karlsruhe-Aue

TTC Wöschbach
TV Busenbach
SV Büchenbronn
TSV Sandhofen

8:5
8:0

8:0 NA
8:5

So. 13.05.2007 10:00 v (1)
11:00

TTC Kronau
TG 1889 Sandhausen II

TSG 78 Heidelberg
TTG/ESV Pf.-Haidach

1:8
8:5
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